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STARTING ORDER Women 100m QUARTET Start 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 315 KOCH Laura GER 

O 316 REINWART Anastasia GER 

3 I 317 REINWART Frieda GER 

O 160 STEINBRECHER Emelie GER 

4 I 115 HOLZNER Julia GER 

O 310 FERRO Emily GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 313 SCHÄFER Tilda GER 

O 157 GÖBEL Emma GER 

6 I 337 ILYACHSEHENKO Arina KAZ 

O 339 LIFATOVA Alena KAZ 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 100m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 260 STABS Jonah GER 

- - - - - 

2 I 344 ARENDT Lucian GER 

O 281 HUNGER Lukas GER 

3 I 259 ORTERER Jonathan GER 

O 108 HEDWIG Johannes GER 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 107 KUNZE Noah GER 

O 261 WENZEL Tristan GER 

5 I 258 ORTERER Emil GER 

O 309 MAJORES Jeremy GER 

6 I 106 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

O 289 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m 2nd distance to 100m/300m QUARTET ca. 13:06 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 269 YANG Angelina AUT 

- - - - - 

3 I 105 MÜLLER Lea GER 

O 104 EMMER Elena GER 

4 I 290 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

O 297 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

5 I 306 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 348 BARNOWSKA Nikola POL 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 351 PARCHAN Pola POL 

O 315 KOCH Laura GER 

7 I 314 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 302 SCHWABL Greta GER 

8 I 296 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 292 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m 2 nd distance to 100m/300m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 271 WEBER Jakob AUT 

O 350 PARCHAN Dawid POL 

3 I 353 WIATRZYK Miłosz POL 

O 287 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 352 PERZYŃSKI Jan POL 

O 349 BOGUSZEWSKI Karol POL 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m  ca. 13:16 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 311 MAJORES Alessia GER 

O 276 GRIEDL Noemi AUT 

3 I 295 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 312 STEINBÖCK Julia GER 

4 I 304 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 264 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

5 I 256 DE NEELING Marianne NED 

O 300 PEDOS Iryna UKR 

6 I 301 PLANTING Lieke GER 

O 257 VAN DONGEN Lian NED 

7 I 323 MAN Giulia SUI 

O 120 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

8 I 119 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 303 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

9 I 149 LAMIEN Janice AUT 

O 136 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

10 I 255 KOPEČKOVÁ Sophie CZE 

O 134 HANN Leonie AUT 

11 I 137 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

O 135 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 341 SABBASOVA Yekaterina KAZ 

O 342 PLOUHINEC Aubane FRA 

13 I 354 NIZAN Julia FRA 

O 340 RYMBEK Aizada KAZ 

14 I 236 SMEJDA Iga POL 

O 247 ZAWISZA Emilia POL 

15 I 202 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

O 338 KUZNETSOVA Mariya.04 KAZ 

16 I 248 BOOS Amelia POL 

O 178 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

17 I 325 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

O 246 GRZYWINSKA Julia POL 

18 I 173 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

O 245 BRAUN Zofia POL 

19 I 324 PÉDRONNO Mathilde FRA 

O 298 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

20 I 239 WOJTASIK Iga POL 

O 235 MAZUR Hanna POL 
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STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 286 PEDOS Yurii UKR 

2 I 254 EGGENKAMP Sjoerd NED 

O 308 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

3 I 278 AVILOV Dmytro UKR 

O 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

4 I 265 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 138 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

5 I 133 HANN Florian AUT 

O 222 PERWEIN Lorenzo AUT 

6 I 327 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 250 VAN WAASDIJK Guillian BEL 

7 I 251 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 252 VAN DEN BOOM Tom NED 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 117 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O 285 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

9 I 253 VAN DEN BOOGAERT Erwin NED 

O 267 ARLT Christian GER 

10 I 279 BOBIK Artem UKR 

O 176 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 

11 I 346 TUCHARZ Michał POL 

O 270 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

12 I 249 VAJANSKÝ Adrian SVK 

O 161 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

13 I 155 WOICIK Filip MIHAIL ROU 

O 181 POPA Vlád ROU 

14 I 240 FLORKOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

O 241 MALICZOWSKI Roch POL 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m PAIR ca. 13:54 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 333 MATRYUKHIN Mikhail KAZ 

O 322 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

2 I 347 KANIA Mateusz POL 

O 243 STADNICKI Jerzy POL 

3 I 224 BIELAS Mikołaj POL 

O 242 ŚLIWKA Mateusz POL 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 328 BICHURKIN Dmitriy KAZ 

O 244 HOSTYŃSKI Szymon POL 

5 I 345 VALGE Joonas EST 

O 237 ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper POL 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 200m PAIR ca. 14:20 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 108 HEDWIG Johannes GER 

- - - - - 

2 I 115 HOLZNER Julia GER 

O 157 GÖBEL Emma GER 

3 I 160 STEINBRECHER Emelie GER 

O 258 ORTERER Emil GER 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 259 ORTERER Jonathan GER 

O 260 STABS Jonah GER 

5 I 261 WENZEL Tristan GER 

O 344 ARENDT Lucian GER 

6 I 106 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

O 107 KUNZE Noah GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTET ca. 14:26 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 311 MAJORES Alessia GER 

- - - - - 

3 I 264 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

O 276 GRIEDL Noemi AUT 

4 I 312 STEINBÖCK Julia GER 

O 300 PEDOS Iryna UKR 

5 I 295 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 304 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

6 I 120 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 301 PLANTING Lieke GER 

7 I 257 VAN DONGEN Lian NED 

O 307 ZAUNER Anna GER 

8 I 119 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 256 DE NEELING Marianne NED 

9 I 323 MAN Giulia SUI 

O 303 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

10 I 137 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

O 255 KOPEČKOVÁ Sophie CZE 

11 I 248 BOOS Amelia POL 

O 134 HANN Leonie AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 325 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

O 336 GLUKHOVA Varvara.08 KAZ 

13 I 335 DAURANOVA Alina KAZ 

O 341 SABBASOVA Yekaterina KAZ 

14 I 173 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

O 178 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

15 I 354 NIZAN Julia FRA 

O 298 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

16 I 339 LIFATOVA Alena KAZ 

O 342 PLOUHINEC Aubane FRA 

17 I 246 GRZYWINSKA Julia POL 

O 202 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

18 I 334 BELOVODOVA Anastasija KAZ 

O 324 PÉDRONNO Mathilde FRA 

19 I 337 ILYACHSEHENKO Arina KAZ 

O 234 DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria POL 

20 I 239 WOJTASIK Iga POL 

O 245 BRAUN Zofia POL 
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STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 265 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O - - - - 

3 I 133 HANN Florian AUT 

O 286 PEDOS Yurii UKR 

4 I 251 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 278 AVILOV Dmytro UKR 

5 I 254 EGGENKAMP Sjoerd NED 

O 327 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

6 I 252 VAN DEN BOOM Tom NED 

O 250 VAN WAASDIJK Guillian BEL 

7 I 253 VAN DEN BOOGAERT Erwin NED 

O 117 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

8 I 176 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 

O 285 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

9 I 332 CHEBARDAKOV Vadim KAZ 

O 308 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 155 WOICIK Filip MIHAIL ROU 

O 249 VAJANSKÝ Adrian SVK 

11 I 329 MEZENTSEV Denis.08 KAZ 

O 330 TYULYUGENOV Aldiyar KAZ 

12 I 181 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 326 YOON Jee-Ho KOR 

13 I 243 STADNICKI Jerzy POL 

O 237 ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper POL 

14 I 347 KANIA Mateusz POL 

O 244 HOSTYŃSKI Szymon POL 

15 I 322 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

O 225 PLUTA Antoni POL 

16 I 345 VALGE Joonas EST 

O 282 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 300m QUARTET ca. 15:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 348 BARNOWSKA Nikola POL 

- - - - - 

3 I 310 FERRO Emily GER 

O 313 SCHÄFER Tilda GER 

4 I 317 REINWART Frieda GER 

O 104 EMMER Elena GER 

5 I 305 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 105 MÜLLER Lea GER 

6 I 297 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 269 YANG Angelina AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 316 REINWART Anastasia GER 

O 290 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

8 I 351 PARCHAN Pola POL 

O 306 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

9 I 314 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 302 SCHWABL Greta GER 

10 I 296 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 292 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 300m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 281 HUNGER Lukas GER 

- - - - - 

3 I 350 PARCHAN Dawid POL 

O 309 MAJORES Jeremy GER 

4 I 289 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 271 WEBER Jakob AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 353 WIATRZYK Miłosz POL 

O 287 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

6 I 349 BOGUSZEWSKI Karol POL 

O 352 PERZYŃSKI Jan POL 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTET ca. 15:37 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 136 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

O 149 LAMIEN Janice AUT 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 247 ZAWISZA Emilia POL 

O 135 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 222 PERWEIN Lorenzo AUT 

- - - - - 

2 I 138 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

O 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

3 I 267 ARLT Christian GER 

O 346 TUCHARZ Michał POL 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 153 GROSS Nevio SUI 

O 270 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

5 I 230 KOPACZ Michał POL 

O 331 KAIYRGAZY Abylaikhan KAZ 

6 I 232 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 

O 231 RZEPKA Maksymilian POL 
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STARTING ORDER Women 3000m PAIR ca. 15:52 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 233 KUBIN Liwia POL 

O 343 DÍAZ BARRAGÁN Luna COL 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 320 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 318 MOGA Octavian-Cornel ROU 

2 I 161 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

O 240 FLORKOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 227 MARCINIAK Eryk POL 

O 241 MALICZOWSKI Roch POL 

4 I 266 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 242 ŚLIWKA Mateusz POL 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 5000m QUARTET ca. 16:09 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 229 JANICKI Artur POL 

O 319 OFICJALSKI Gaweł POL 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 226 KWAPISZ Szymon POL 

O 228 GUTOWSKI Wojciech POL 
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